
To Order Call: 1-800-881-6294

MAU040W
MAG040W
MAR040W

Blue
Green
Red

.04"

.05"

.06"

10.5
16
23.5

4’ (2.5‘ width)
5’ (2‘ width)
5’ (2’ width)

0º
0º
0º

Part No. Color Orifice GPH Spray Radius Spray Angle

100 / 500

.23lbs. / 1.15lbs.

Bag Quantities

Bag Weights

**Jets are color-
coded by orifice
size, and data is
based on 20 PSI.

20º x 2 Center Strip Winged Jet (2 Opposing Flat Fan Spray)*
• Flat fan pattern allows
   little to no wind deflection
•  Wings allow for more comfortable
    installation
• 10/32” triple-lead threads for easy

2-turn installation
• Available in four unique spray
   patterns: Center Strip for narrow
   areas near walkways, Quarter Circle 
   for tight 90º corners, and Half and 
   Full Circles for general purposes
• Ideal for landscape use
• Wings allow for more comfortable
   installation without a tool while
   still accommodating use of the
   Pro Punch and Ag Punch Tools’
   Hex Wrench

MAU090W
MAG090W
MAR090W

Blue
Green
Red

.04"

.05"

.06"

10.5
16
23.5

5.5’
6’
6.5’

0º
0º
0º

Part No. Color Orifice GPH Spray Radius Spray Angle

90º Quarter Circle Winged Jet (Flat Spray)

MAU180W
MAG180W
MAR180W

Blue
Green
Red

.04"

.05"

.06"

10.5
16
23.5

5’
5.5’
5.5’

0º
0º
0º

Part No. Color Orifice GPH Spray Radius Spray Angle

180º Half Circle Winged Jet (Flat Spray)

WINGED ONE-PIECE LANDSCAPE SPRAY JETS

5

MAU340W
MAG340W
MAR340W

Blue
Green
Red

.04"

.05"

.06"

10.5
16
23.5

6’
6’
7’

0º
0º
0º

Part No. Color Orifice GPH Spray Diameter Spray Angle

340º Full Circle Winged Jet (Flat Spray)

SINGLE ONE-PIECE AG SPRAY JETS

MAB120S
MAU120S
MAG120S
MAR120S

Black
Blue
Green
Red

.03"

.04"

.05"

.06"

5.6
10.5
16
23.5

3.5’
5.5’
7.5’
8’

+14º
+14º
+14º
+14º

Part No. Color Orifice GPH Spray Radius Spray Angle

100 / 1000

.12lbs. / 1.25lbs.

Bag Quantities

Bag Weights

**Jets are color-
coded by orifice
size, and data is
based on 20 PSI.

120º Fan Spray Jet (Medium-Angle)
• Medium-angle fan pattern delivers
   water with a higher trajectory, which
   helps frost protect young citrus trees
•  The hex top allows for installation 
   using the Maxijet Pro or Ag Punch
   Tools’ Hex Wrench
• 10/32” triple-lead threads for easy

2-turn installation 

MAB280S
MAU280S
MAG280S
MAR280S

Black
Blue
Green
Red

.03"

.04"

.05"

.06"

5.6
10.5
16
23.5

5’
6’
9.5’
12’

+8º
+8º
+8º
+8º

Part No. Color Orifice GPH Spray Diameter Spray Angle

280º Fan Spray Jet (Medium-Angle)

* Tab Collar is used when ordered on a stake assembly


