

#### WINGED ONE-PIECE LANDSCAPE SPRAY JETS

### 20° x 2 Center Strip Winged Jet (2 Opposing Flat Fan Spray)\*

Part No.	Color	Orifice	GPH	Spray Radius	Spray Angle
MAU040W	Blue	.04"	10.5	4' (2.5' width)	0°
MAG040W	Green	.05"	16	5' (2' width)	0°
MAR040W	Red	.06"	23.5	5' (2' width)	0°

<sup>\*</sup> Tab Collar is used when ordered on a stake assembly

#### Bag Quantities 100 / 500

Bag Weights .23lbs. / 1.15lbs.

\*\*Jets are colorcoded by orifice size, and data is based on 20 PSI.

- Flat fan pattern allows little to no wind deflection
- Wings allow for more comfortable installation
- 10/32" triple-lead threads for easy 2-turn installation
- Available in four unique spray patterns: Center Strip for narrow areas near walkways, Quarter Circle for tight 90° corners, and Half and Full Circles for general purposes
- · Ideal for landscape use
- Wings allow for more comfortable installation without a tool while still accommodating use of the Pro Punch and Ag Punch Tools' Hex Wrench



# 90° Quarter Circle Winged Jet (Flat Spray) Part No. Color Orifice GPH Spray Radius Spray

Part No.	Color	Orifice	GPH	Spray Radius	Spray Angle
MAU090W	Blue	.04"	10.5	5.5'	0°
MAG090W	Green	.05"	16	6'	0°
MAR090W	Red	.06"	23.5	6.5'	0°



#### 180° Half Circle Winged Jet (Flat Spray)

Part No.	Color	Orifice	GPH	Spray Radius	Spray Angle
MAU180W	Blue	.04"	10.5	5'	0°
MAG180W	Green	.05"	16	5.5'	0°
MAR180W	Red	.06"	23.5	5.5'	0°



#### 340° Full Circle Winged Jet (Flat Spray)

Part No.	Color	Orifice	GPH	Spray Diameter	Spray Angle
MAU340W	Blue	.04"	10.5	6'	0°
MAG340W	Green	.05"	16	6'	0°
MAR340W	Red	.06"	23.5	7'	0°

# SINGLE ONE-PIECE AG SPRAY JETS



# 120° Fan Spray Jet (Medium-Angle)

Part No.	Color	Orifice	GPH	Spray Radius	Spray Angle
MAB120S	Black	.03"	5.6	3.5'	+14°
<b>MAU120S</b>	Blue	.04"	10.5	5.5'	+14°
MAG120S	Green	.05"	16	7.5'	+14°
MAR120S	Red	.06"	23.5	8'	+14°

Bag Weights
.12lbs. / 1.25lbs.

**Bag Quantities** 

100 / 1000

\*\*Jets are colorcoded by orifice size, and data is based on 20 PSI.

- Medium-angle fan pattern delivers water with a higher trajectory, which helps frost protect young citrus trees
- The hex top allows for installation using the Maxijet Pro or Ag Punch Tools' Hex Wrench
- 10/32" triple-lead threads for easy 2-turn installation



## 280° Fan Spray Jet (Medium-Angle)

Part No.	Color	Orifice	GPH	Spray Diameter	Spray Angle
MAB280S	Black	.03"	5.6	5'	+8°
MAU280S	Blue	.04"	10.5	6'	+8°
MAG280S	Green	.05"	16	9.5'	+8°
MAR280S	Red	.06"	23.5	12'	+8°



To Order Call: 1-800-881-6294